31444



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 2

HOME	CON'1'		PAGE Z	co	continentalautosports.com			
BUS:	CELL.		SERVICE ADVISOR	: 329 500	TT WALLA	~ E		
COLOR Y	EAR MAKE/MODEL		VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT TAG		
CTIVED	00 EEDDADA 000							
	00 FERRARI 360 ROD. DATE WARR. EXP.	MODENA Z	FFYU51A8Y012139	7	12341/			
DELDATE	HOD. DATE WARR, EXP.	PROMISED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DATE		
15FEB10 DD	1	17:00 28MA	V15	165 00	CACII	0.4 717017 5		
R.O. OPENED	READY	OPTIONS:	STK:689652 DLR	165.00 16535 EN	CASH C.F131B	04JUN15		
		1) LFSC/C	AULEY 2) ASSY #3	8420	G.1131B			
	15 15:32 04JUN1	5	V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
LINE OPCODE	TECH TYPE HOURS			LIST	NET	TOTAL		
REINSTALL TO SPECIFIC ECU?S FOR I	EMOVE TIMING BELYNGS, INSTALL NEW FIMING BELT COVER CATION. REINSTALL ERRORS, SET TIRE REAR UNDER TRAY. ***********************************	TIMING BELT RS, INSTALL L ENGINE CON PRESSURES, ************************************	TS AND VERIFY CANNEW ACCESSORY IN MPARTMENT ACCESSORY IN TEST DRIVE AND SERVICE AND SERVICE FOR SUPPLIES FOR	AM TIMING BELTS AND B PANEL. INSPECT ********	. TENSION CHECK ALI FOLLOWING *** ORDER			
			RE ABOUT OUR W			TALS		
a Pares sans all	and the state of t							
				A STATE OF THE STA				
					The Committee of the Co			
					Called Control of the			
				t de la company				
		inner alle dalla li digita a						
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS IN	ISTRUCTED OTHERWIS	SE SAVE DISCARD	DESCRI	The state of the s	TOTALS		
An 13 \$	* A token charge equivalent to 5% of labor charge is included for supplies u on your vehicle, Maximum charge \$25.	the WARRANTY ON P	ARTS AND LABOR IS FOR 9	LABOR AMOU				
	Applicable Supply Items are: Nitts he	ite il inol. Illis warr	anty is limited to the par	S GAS OIL LII				
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS	washers, tape, pins, aerospray, shell solvent, rags, carburetor cleaner, tow solder, battery cleaner, wire, wind	els, expenses, or dam	equent damages, relate ages as a result of neglect of	SUBLET AMO				
ARTS \$	solvent, rags, carburetor cleaner, tow solder, battery cleaner, wire, wind sealer, etc.	ow abuse, will not be	covered.	MISC. CHARG				
ABOR \$		forth to be done along with		TOTAL CHAP	A SAME A	_		
51AL V	fire d€	ny delays caused by orter. I hereby grant you	unavailability of parts or	LESS INSURA	NCE			
ADD'L REPAIRS AUTHORIZED BY:			sewhere for the purpose ged on vehicle to secure	SALES TAX				

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

IME

33562



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME CONT:					continentalautosports				ports.com	
BUS:	-		CELI		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	329 SC	OTT WALLA	TE.	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE			TAG
SILVER	00	HHD.								or and the second
DEL DATE	PROD	DATE	RARI 360 WARR. EXP.	MODENA PROMIS	ZFFY	U51A8Y0121397		13815	/13815	
DEL DATE	11100.	<i>DATE</i>	WARE EAF.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE
15FEB10 D	d	1		17:00 28	RITITI 16		169 00	CASH	20 7777	1.6
R.O. OPE	NED.		READY	OPTIONS		LD-STK:689652	DI.R : 16	S35 ENG F1	28JUL	16
				1)LFSC	C/CAULI	EY 2)ASSY #38	420	JJJ LIVO.II	-310	
10:33 28JU	JL16	10:3	34 28JUL1	.6						
LINE OPCOI A CUST REQ	JE JE	CH .I.	CEREBING	COLUMN C	1011111	00000 1 7000 (M4000000 1 70000 to 100000 to	LIST	r net	TOT	ΓAL
9003	REMO	VED I	PER REQUE	COTOMN C	OVER					
	Principle control for the con-	V11D 1	LIK KEQUE	.51				or was a sign		
	*	****	******	*****	****	******	******	***		
CUSTOMER I	PAY W	ASTE	FLUID RE	CYCLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPAIR	ORDER		
				IN	QUIRE	ABOUT OUR WI	NTER SEF	RVICE SPEC	IALS	
		andre en	7000							
			y postan gyn at the	en e como e					5.40.	distant
ki wasan sa 2										
	anger anni		No.		FC T 1				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
* 1 -98 * 1 * 1237*1 - 1										
					3-1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			grave, t		
tagisti, taga a a sa a										*- ik ±9903
										yepani
		- Angers		Section of the sectio			·		jatelje ja angon	
										- 1000
		reasers Language Ro			ere i ja tyri			24		
							A		400 m	
		1000						A Section Commission		atteggeger, keese k
Add 2009 *** Toda Conservation Conservation (August 1975)			AND STREET		a serviciono.		and the second		V	
		K.JK. 15.78088	17 748 874 887 887							
	and the second									TO Secure revisions
b. 10. 1 sects as additional bases control adapting	in the second	dia dan 12 200.de	and the second s			Autoria de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de				
ALL PARTS REMOV	/ED WILL	BE DISC	ARDED UNLESS I	NSTRUCTED OTHE	RWISE	SAVE DISCARD	DESCR	IPTION	TOTAL	S
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE ARTS \$	W A	Louis and the second					LABOR AMO	UNT	The same of the sa	Ar jour although
ABOR \$	on you	vehicle. N	Maximum charge \$25	DAYS OR 4	,000 MILE	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 S WHICHEVER COMES is limited to the parts t damages, related	PARTS AMO	UNT		
OTAL \$			North pres Mats, p	onlaced.	Subsequent	t damages, related	GAS, OIL, LU			
UTHORIZED ADDITION	NS sc			·		as a result of neglect or	MISC. CHAR			. —
ARTS \$ ABOR \$					VIII. 180	cessary material	TOTAL CHA	Parameter Comments		
OTAL \$					oy unavailat	chicle in case of polity of parts or your employees	LESS INSUR			
AUTHORIZED BY				av ack	ys or elsewhere in nowledged on ve	for the purpose	SALES TAX			1
	AUTHORIZED BY:						PLEASE PA			<i>/</i> • 77
IE				JRE			THIS AMOU	INT		

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

34149



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME CONT						TAGE I	continentalautosports.com			
BUS:			CELL:		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	329 SCO	דיד שאד.ד.א	T	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		Room Tolk Y	VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG
			***************************************							0.000,000
SILVER	00	FER	RARI 360	MODENA	ZFFY	J51A8Y0121397		14018/	/14021	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED.	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
15FEB10 DD				17:00 1	6NOV16		169.00	CASH	05DEC1	6
R.O. OPEN	ED		READY	OPTIONS	S: SOI	LD-STK:689652	DLR:165	35 ENG: F1	31B	
				1)LFS	C/CAULI	EY 2)ASSY #38	420			
14:06 16NO				6						
LINE OPCOD	E TEC	CH T	YPE HOURS				LIST	NET	TOTA	AT,
1 10 1 i 1 i 1 i 1 i 1 i 6003 i 5	COMPI WHEEI SET I SPEC. 19765 0607 26636 M2 W/ W10 B W15 A WISC ** PRESS FOUND SYSTEI REINS'	4 O. 2 S. WASH RAKE TE 2 SHIE COM M, E TALL HECK	LUBE, OI FLUSH BRA PRESSURE IL FILTER YNTEC ECHRON COI HER SOLVEI COEAN OO BRAKE PPING FOR ******** S LEAKING IPRESSOR I EMOVE COM FOLLOWIN PRESSURE	L, FILTER KE SYSTEN S AND TOR W/BYPASS NC+ 20 OZ NT FLUID COMPRESS ********* J. EAKING, IPRESSOR IG REBUIL	M, BLEF RQUE LU S VALVE S OR ****** EVACUA FOR RE D, REC	*****	****			
SUBL REBUII PO#	JD AC 34149	COM 9	PRESSOR			SUPPLIES FOR				
			I doi'n kie	IN	QUIRE 2	ABOUT OUR WIN	TER SERV	RDER ICE SPEC	andrea no	
The second of the second of	sources on as									* 2.
ALL PARTS REMOVE	ED WILL B	E DISC					[
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	TH A FOR	DISC.	ARDED UNLESS IN	IS I RUCTED OTHE	ERWISE _	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIPT	and the second of the second	TOTALS	
ARTS \$	labor cha	arge is in	ncluded for supplies u	Sed DAYS OR 4	ON PARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 S WHICHEVER COMES	LABOR AMOU			_
ABOR \$	lApplicabl	le supply	items are. Nuts ho	Ite IFIRST. This	warranty i	s limited to the parts	PARTS AMOUN			
OTAL \$	washers,	tape, p	pins, aerospray, shel	lac, replaced.	Subsequent	damages, related	GAS, OIL, LUBI		- 22	
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS	coller, detery cleaner, wire, willdow			ow abuse, will no	damages a	s a result of neglect or	SUBLET AMOU		-	_
ARTS \$							MISC. CHARGE		_	
ABOR \$	OR \$ I hereby authorize the repair work hereinafter sed forth and agree that y fire, theft or			seq forth to be done all	left in vel	hicle in case of	TOTAL CHARG			
ADD'L REPAIRS	delays in permission	p.			unavailab	lity of parts or our employees	LESS INSURAN	CE		-
AUTHORIZED BY:	of testing				#Isewhere f	or the purpose hicle to secure	SALES TAX			

ATE_

ME

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

35773

INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

HOME	CONT			PAGE 1	000.00	ntinentalautos	norte com	0.004		
HOME BUS:	CONT		SERVICE ADVISOR: 329 SCOTT WALLACE							
	CELL YEAR MAKE/MODEL	Read Soul	SER	VICE ADVISOR:	329 SCC	OTT WALLA	CE_			
- Joes -	MAREMODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	SE IN/ OUT	TAG		
SILVER	00 FERRART 360 M	ODENIA					.			
	00 FERRARI 360 M PROD. DATE WARR. EXP.	PROMISE	ZFFYU	J51A8Y0121397		14596				
011 0,111	WANN. EXF.	FROMISE	בט.	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	FE.		
15FEB10 DD		17.00 04	00017		154 00	~~ ~~				
R.O. OPENE		17:00 04 OPTIONS			174.00	CASH	040CT1	7		
	THE SHEAP I			LD-STK: 689652	DLR:165	35 ENG: F1	L31B			
10.12 0400	T17 14:28 040CT17	TITESC	/ CAULE	EY 2)ASSY #384	420					
	E TECH TYPE HOURS				T 7.05	2777				
A ANNUAL SI					LIST	' NET	TOTA	4Γ		
	COMPLETE LUBE, OIL	סקית זדק	CEDVIT	CE CUECK						
7	ALL OTHER FLUID LE	AEI'S VIII	CONDI	TTONG AND						
	FILL. FLUSH AND BL	EED BEVR	E GAGI	עםיי פעיי אייטי						
	TORQUE & PRESSUR	DDD DIGIR	L DIDI	EM, DEI	958 *					
		manager								
1 1	197654 OIL FILTER	W/BYPASS	VALVE		United Street					
1 1	L0261860 WASHER/CO	PPER						,,,,40		
10	06072 SYNTEC	STEEL						,		
1 M	06072 SYNTEC 12 W/WASHER SOLVEN	ľ	Additional Section Control							
1 2	266368 TECHRON CON	C+ 20 OZ			1					
1 M	110 BRAKE CLEAN									
1 M	115 ATE 200 BRAKE I	FLUID								
U F 1000 - 100 - 100 Annoya ay	*********	*****	****	******	*****	***		A.Se Shows		
	R FALLS DOWN					tte it georgenial	20 00 000 000			
9003 V	ISOR HINGE NEEDS F	REPAIR. 1	NOT PE	RFORMED AT						
T. T.	HIS TIME.			The second secon						
		104								
	********	******	*****	******	*****	* * *				
CUSTOMER PA	Y WASTE FLUID RECY	CLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPAIR (ORDER				
	and the state of t	ΙΝζ	QUIRE .	ABOUT OUR WIN	TER SER	VICE SPEC	IALS			
		nagar en lag	or re-rese	M						
			35%							
3 3538 2258 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -								d		
				22.				s, ews.		
								- 400		
								600 T 1000		
			* . **********************************			94° - 1 - 316386.**	The second second	North English		
0 3 4 4 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	makamba kemi asawa sekakakakan me wuwing wilang a lubung di									
		MARKE OF THE STATE OF	Sugar man				Company or a			
	200 3 2000000 200 300000000000000000000	research as notative "livings	0.811.80.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11					5 5 50		
ALL PARTS REMOVE	D WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INS	TRUCTED OTHE	RWISE	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRI	PTION I	TOTALS			
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token charge equivalent to 5% of th	A MADDANTY	ON DADTO	AND LABOR IS TOO SO	LABOR AMO	and the second s		<u> </u>		
ARTS \$	Ton your vehicle Maximum charge \$25.00	DAYS OR 4	,000 MILE	S WHICHEVER COMES	PARTS AMOU		_	11		
ABOR \$ OTAL \$	washers tane pine agreemay challes	roploced 6	Wallality I	s inflited to the parts	GAS, OIL, LU		-	_		
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS					SUBLET AMO					
ARTS \$	sealer, etc.	abuse, will no	t be covere	d.	MISC. CHARG		-	-		
ABOR \$	I hereby authorize the repair work hereinafter se and agree that you are not responsible for loss or				TOTAL CHAP					
OTAL \$	fire theft or any other cause havend your control	damage to vehicle or	articles left in vel	hicle in case of	LESS INSURA	NCE	-			
ADD'L REPAIRS AUTHORIZED BY:	delays in parts shipments by the supplier or tre- permission to operate the vehicle herein describ- of testing and/or inspection. An express mechan	ed on streets, highway ic's lien is hereby ackr	s or elsewhere f	or the purpose hicle to secure	SALES TAX			-		
ATE	the amount of repairs thereto.	, 3011			DIFACEDAN					

PLEASE PAY

THIS AMOUNT

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

IME

39794



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME		CONT:					ontinentalauto	sports.com	
BUS:		CELL:		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	1 GARY	KRAT.		
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN/ OUT	TAG
OTI TIED									
SILVER	00 FEF	RRARI 360		ZFFY	U51A8Y0121397	7	15427	/15436	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DAT	TE
						1		1	
15FEB10 DD			17:00 04	MAR20			CASH	10MAR2	Ω
R.O. OPEN	ED	READY	OPTIONS	20.	LD-STK:689652	DLR:165	35 ENG: F	131B	
			1)LFSC	CAULI	EY 2) ASSY #38	420		.010	
09:43 04MA	R20 16:	43 10MAR2	0						
LINE OPCOD	E TECH T	YPE HOURS				LIST	' NE	TOTA	ΔT.
A 3 YEAR MA	AINTENAN	CE INCLUD	ING TIMIN	G BELT	C SERVICE		desire sur		}
1004	PERFORM	MAJOR SER	VICE INCL	UDING	TIMING BELT				eseim is
Ę	SERVICE	AS LISTED				Z. Z. Terri			
5.85 - 1.52 - V.S. 100 Propagation	55,500 04 00 0000 0000 0000				6.7	the affirm _additionsano	COLUMN 1 B		
1 :	197654 0	IL FILTER	W/BYPASS	VALVE					
	10797860	WASHER/C	OPPER		the in a contract to the property and the second				
10	06072 S	YNTEC							
T 1	12 W/WAS	HER SOLVE	N.1.		1 150 A				
1 P	110 BRAK	E CLEAN	allow and the			**************************************			* 1750.
T IA	ILD AIE .	200 BRAKE	FLUID			est (1890)			
1 M	17 ATF					A Ser			
1 6	55740A TI	ECHRON CO	NC+ 20 OZ						
3 €	R8800 S	YN. GEAR	OIL						
2 1	.90880 A	IR FILTER	360M						
1 6	5384300	A/C POLL	EN FILTER			*	76.5690 TO		
8 I	92637 SI	PARK PLUG	- NGK						
1 6	3776100	DRIVER S	IDE WIPER	BRUSH			(A (COMPAND NO		A 1982
1 6	5409400	PASSENGE	R SIDE WI	PER BR	USH				
1 2	01446 AI	T & WATER	R PUMP BEI	JT		ange			
1 2	01739 BF	rli "DAYCO	PV-K" A	5	No.	*.0			
1 2	01454 P/	'S BELT				H R	" (K K		x So gt
2 1	84986 TI	MING CONT	ROL BELT		the contract of the state of th				9.1
1 1	76322 WA	TER TEMPE	ERATURE SV	VITCH	THE TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF				
2 1	81264 BE	LT TIGHTE	NING PULT	LEY	the state of the s				. 81
1 1	45030 EX	PANSION T	'ANK CAP						
2 A	F-G48 CO	OLANT BLU	E GREEN						i dia sa
	*****	*****	******	****	*****	******	**	7 800 H 400 H	
3 L SEAT BEI	TT WTT.T.	MOT PETDA	CT			CONTRACT MANAGE III	The state of the second	est ' e' executio	
8000 Ti	EST SEAT	BELT OPE	RATION, IN	ITERNA1	L FAILURE IN				
DI	THI DEFT	KEEL, KE	PLACE COM	IPLETE	I SIDE SEAT				
BI	TLT RETR	ACTOR ASS	Y AND TES	T OPE	$\nabla \nabla $				<i>.</i>
						transport to the control of the cont	e il Mettoro II non arteropia		Charles a
1 65	802500	COMPLETE	L.H.SAFET	Y BELI				* -33.506	lari ya ng
CITICIA ICTORIT	DIDE D	UN VISUR,	BIAGI, BI	N CRAC	KED MEED ME	W VISOR	ASSY.		
ALL PARTS REMOVED	D WILL BE DISC	ARDED UNLESS IN	ISTRUCTED OTHER	RWISE	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIF		TOTALS	THE PERSON
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token charge	equivalent to 5% of	the MALADDANITY	211 DA DES	T. 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	LABOR AMOU	JNT	1 apr 2 61 000 1000 100	- Yes - 18
'ARTS \$ ABOR \$	on your vehicle N	Maximum charge \$25	COLDAYS OR 4.	000 MILES	S WHICHEVER COMES	PARTS AMOL	INT		
OTAL \$						GAS, OIL, LUI			
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS	solvent, rags, ca solder, battery	rburetor cleaner, tow cleaner, wire, wind	els, expenses, or	damages a	damages, related s a result of neglect or	SUBLET AMO	UNT		
ARTS \$	sealer, etc.		abuse, will not	t be covere	d.	MISC. CHARG	ES		
ABOR \$	I hereby authorize t	he repair work hereinafter are not responsible for loss	set forth to be done alor	ng with the nece	essary material	TOTAL CHAR			
ADD// DCDAIDS	delays in parts ship	mente by the cumplier or	troi of for any delays caus	ed by unavailabi	lity of parts or	LESS INSURA	NCE		
ADD'L REPAIRS AUTHORIZED BY:	of testing and/or ins	pection. An express mech	ribed on streets, highways nanic's lien is hereby ackn	s or elsewhere for	or the purpose	SALES TAX			
ATE	the amount of repair	s thereto.	, 2011	900 011 761		PLEASE PAY			A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1.47							\$100 m		

THIS AMOUNT

ME

39794

CONTINENTAL Auto Sports

INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 2

HOME.				=	continentalautosports.com					
BUS:	LYEAR		MAKEMAGE	1	SER	VICE ADVISOR:	1 GARY	KRAL		
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODE		1 1 1 m	VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	IN/ OUT	TAG
ari und										200
SILVER DEL DATE	0.0	P.E.F	RARI 360	MODENA	ZFFYU	J51A8Y0121397		15427/	15436	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	SED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
1 = FFFD10 DF	1									
15FEB10 DI			DEADY	17:00 04				CASH	10MAR2	0
n.o. or En	ILD		READY	OPTIONS	DOT	D-STK:689652	DLR:1653	35 ENG:F1:	31B	
09:43 04MA	DOO	120	42 100000	1) LFS	C/CAULE	EY 2)ASSY #38	420			
LINE OPCOD	RZU		VDE HOUR	20						
MOT PEDAT	בבט ה דה		IPE HOURS	orthor or		Water Marie Control of the Control o	LIST	NET	TOTA	AL
CHANGER T	O RA	DIO GI I	пто ттив.	CHECK CI	J CHANG	ER, NO HOOK ID SHOULD BE	UP PORT E	ROM		
CIMENODIC I	*	* * * *	*******	7 OOT OF I	DATE AN	D SHOULD BE	REPLACED	929 J.J. 1. 21998080034-000 - 200	C.O. V. 1000001	
SUBL MAJOR	SER	VTCE	סיםידווד וא	יחם כדאד די	,	~ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	*****	**		
DODE TEROOR	Dane	VICE	MINITEK S	PECTAL LA	AROK DI	SCOUNT				
SUBL MAJOR	SERV	VICE	WINTED C	ים זאד סקי	אסיים אדי	CCOIDID				
	Par. Service.	1997		LUCIAH FA	KID DI	PCOOMI				
CUSTOMER P.	AY W	ASTE	FLUID RF	CYCLING &	SHOD	SUPPLIES FOR	DEDATE O	משכות		. 4.
				TN.	OUTRE	ABOUT OUR WII	KEPAIK C	KDEK	- T	
			20,000 0 0000 -000				NIER SERV	TCE SPECI	LALS	
	8	a a seeme			e final community					
								Thurs Satisfies		
								yar erani		to any some
						Kening William Bassa				
Anna San San San San San San San San San				Say Park t			er sang i kons T			
										4 W 4 L
a Para Sala	1									
									wasi y	
or amoraba a	To the second									
or example age			SERVICES OF M. LOW			CANADA MESSONERI III S. SORGANIAGAN	arrana and a		er and a sign	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WWW. Lawrence										
0 . ja j. 1126, 1436, 211										emilia "dire
No a desire		39								
or employed a second		y fix many								
North Committee Committee			Tall Little							W cy
									essents 5 metricular and	10000C 10.5 U
	i i dan i	- sudition	Man Lee							
				and Stabburra and	1.1 - gatelennaga					
ver et selves serve sels				Province California (1990).	Acceptance of the second					
A See See See See See See See See See Se		ctor and the		and the second	SARTYY	Marine Marine Commission (Marine)	TO SUPPLY HOUSE A	er erenosania i i i i i		
86 Van Brand Marie a maje 12 m	e en l'él	. 1000/A.z	ada bilani dad							
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	I* A tok	en charge	ARDED UNLESS I	NSTRUCTED OTHE	RWISE _	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIPT	Account to the contract of the	TOTALS	
ARTS \$	labor ch	arge is in	cluded for supplies	used DAYS OR 4	ON PARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 WHICHEVER COMES	LABOR AMOUN		±0.0	
ABOR \$				0113,1	wantuitty is	milited to the parts	PARTS AMOUN			
OTAL \$	wasners	, tape,	oins, aerospray, she	llac, replaced.	Subsequent	damages, related	GAS, OIL, LUBE			
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS	solder,	battery tc.	cleaner, wire, win	dow abuse, will no	uamages as	damages, related a result of neglect or	SUBLET AMOU			
ARTS \$	I hereby		,				MISC. CHARGE			
TAL \$	and or fire, in				t in veh	ssary material icle in case of ity of parts or	TOTAL CHARG			
ADD'L REPAIRS	delay permis-		and the state of t	گور ه مع س	or vo	ur employees r the purpose	LESS INSURAN	UE	-	
AUTHORIZED BY:	the 2				euged on veh	icle to secure	SALES TAX		1992	1
1E	_ ×	e.	CUSTOM	EK'S SIGNAL			PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUN	r		
						1	THIS AIVIOUN	Bleft of facilities	_	

40078



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

,					PAGE 1		0.0000 T		35.3541
HOME		CONT					ontinentalautos	sports.com	
BUS:	LVEAR	CELL:		_SER\	VICE ADVISOR	R: 329 SC	OTT WALLA	CE	
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAC	E IN/ OUT	TAG
	30 000								
SILVER	00 FE	RRARI 360			51A8Y01213	97	15499,	/15503	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV, D	ATE
					V .				
15FEB10 DD			17:00 02				CASH	02JUN2	2.0
R.O. OPENI	ED	READY	OPTIONS	. 501	D-STK:6896	52 DLR:165	35 ENG:F3	.31B	
			1)LFSC	C/CAULE	Y 2) ASSY #3	38420			
08:32 02JU	N20 16	:34 02JUN2	0						
LINE OPCOD	E TECH '	TYPE HOURS				LIST	' NET	TOT	'AL
A INSTALL	CUSTOME	R SUPPLIED	STERRO						
1001	REMOVED	RADIO, IN	STALL SLE	EVER,	DIRECT WIRE	7.			St. 200 - 100 1 - 10
	RADIO TO	O CAR, CON	NECT AMPL	IFIER (CONNECTION,		W		
	RUN 1Pha	one CORD A	ND MICROF	HONE.	CHECK				and extens on g
	OPERATI(ON, OK.							
nge sommyggwyne, ses									** 1
	****	******	CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CO.	0.00 COLUMN ASSESSES 1.0	******				
		\$9500 000 1400 N	IN	QUIRE A	ABOUT OUR W	VINTER SER	VICE SPEC	IALS	
		1 Table - William - persons area							sea researching in
								10 C 800 C	
							·		
									A
MORE STAN TO A SECOND									
		Strategies (100 acceptance			to to a retrieve an estation and				
La la Maria de La Carta de						war a salata a salata sala			
	- L - K. 10								
gen out to to consider the				E. S					THE THE PART OF THE
									8 7 8665
and Wikeline and the control of									
				9869 2011 - 124 - 124 d					
*100°12.55 4.35.03; 100.03; 190.01				STATE OF THE STATE	**************************************				Section a baseling
				200.2					
ALL PARTS REMOVE	D WILL BE DIS	CARDED UNLESS IF	NSTRUCTED OTHE	RWISE _	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRI	PTION	TOTAL	3
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE PARTS \$	a token char labor charge is	rge equivalent to 5% of included for supplies to	the WARRANTY	ON PARTS A	AND LABOR IS FOR	90 LABOR AMO	UNT		. 04,000,000
LABOR \$					WHICHEVER CON				
TOTAL \$	washers, tane	nine sernenray cha	log ranlaged	Cubaaauant	dament i	I GAS, OIL, LU			
AUTHORIZED ADDITIONS		carburetor cleaner, tow cleaner, wire, wind	expenses, or abuse, will no	damages as	a result of neglect	or SUBLET AMO	UNT		
PARTS \$	sealer, etc.		l landse, will no			MISC. CHAR			
-ABOR \$	I heret.			in vehi	cle in case of	TOTAL CHAP	RGES	_	
ADD'L REPAIRS	fire, thef delays in			vailabili d/or yo	ty of parts or ur employees	LESS INSURA	NCE		
AUTHORIZED BY:	of testir the an			e for	the purpose cle to secure	SALES TAX			
	and the second				1				

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

ATE.

IME

40193

INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

continentalautosports.com

HOME		A 14 MM			111011 1	CO	ntinentalautos	norte com	
		COMI:						ports.com	
BUS:		CELL.		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	329 SCO	TT WALLAC	'E	
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL		EX.	VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG
SILVER		RARI 360	MODENA	ZFFY	U51A8Y0121397		15617/	15617	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS		PO NO.	To a war of	PAYMENT	INV, DA	ATE
						8 38		MANE	
15FEB10 D			17:00 23	JUN20			CASH	24JUN2	2.0
R.O. OPE	NED	READY	OPTIONS	S: SOI	LD-STK:689652	DI.R • 165	35 ENG. F1		
			1) L.F.S.C	7/CAIII.E	EY 2) ASSY #38	120	JJ 1110.II	210	
16:03 23J	UN20 09:	10 24JUN2	20 -/	o/ Chom	11 2/ADD1 #30	420			
LINE OPCO	DE TECH T	YPE HOURS	3			LIST	NET	TOT	ד תר
A DOORS W	ILL NOT L	OCK				71777	NET	101	.АЦ
7000		SE BLOWN	ד שעיד ס∩ש	OCK CI	DOUTE			. Ale	
	DEDIACED	DITTOR OF	TON INE I	10CK C1	RCUIT,				
	KEPLACED	FUSE, OF	ERATED LC	OCKS 10	X, FUSE DID				
	NOT BLOW	AGAIN.							CC
	****	******	******	****	********	*****	L + +		
B CHECK E									V - 5550 - 2 - 102
	DIAGNOSE			DATITO				1.60	
2000	D111011001	D T. WOMI O	Z DEMOOK	PAULT.	CLEARED				

ERROR, CUSTOMER WILL DRIVE AND SEE IF FAULT RETURNS.

INQUIRE ABOUT OUR WINTER SERVICE SPECIALS

ALL PARTS REMOVED	WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INSTRUCTED OTHERWISE SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token charge equivalent to 5% of the WARDANITY ON BARTO AND LARGE TO THE COLUMN TO	LABOR AMOUNT	0.00
.ABOR \$	labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge \$25.00. Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, FIRST. This warranty is limited to the parts		0.00
*OTAL \$			0.00
AUTHORIZED ADDITIONS	solvent, rags, carburetor cleaner, towels, solder, battery cleaner, wire, window sealer, etc. Subsequent damages, related expenses, or damages as a result of neglect or abuse, will not be covered.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
		MISC. CHARGES	0.00
ABOR \$	I her the done along with the necessary material and:	TOTAL CHARGES	0.00
OTAL \$ADD'L REPAIRS	de bility of parts or	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
AUTHORIZED BY:	of the purpose the yhicle to secure	SALES TAX	0.00
ME	<u>x</u>	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	0.00

40233



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611

					PAGE 1	n. 630.65	5.3535 1	ax 630.6	55.3541
HOME					111011 1	СО	ntinentalauto	sports.com	
BUS:				SER	VICE ADVISOR:	329 SCO	TT WALLA	CE	
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL	167 July		VIN	LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN/ OUT	TAG
			W N MARKET					207	
SILVER	00 FER	RARI 360			J51A8Y0121397		15634		
DEL DATE F	ROD. DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	FD	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE
15FEB10 DD			17.00 01	1 7111 00			C T C T T	0.0 7777	
R.O. OPENED) [READY	17:00 01		LD-STK:689652	DI D. 165	CASH	121D	20
Annana ni tana tanana tana			1) T.FSC	ייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	EY 2) ASSY #384	120 120	35 ENG:F	TITR	
14:12 01JUL	20 15:	04 02,7177.2	0 1 7 11 150	CAODI	31 Z/ADDI #304	120			
LINE OPCODE						LIST	NE'	т тог	ral .
A REPLACE B						7 7		1 10.	
7001 R	EPLACE	BATTERY W	ITH NEW.	RESET	ALL ELEC				, 1985 - 1860 BO - 18
S	ETTINGS								
F 200									
1 M									-
ם מממנים ת	STATE AND	greenestangen on on a	*****	*****	********	*****	* * *	inggenoment in a	2000 - 75 2000 - 200-
B REPLACE T		DDEARDORAL	DIT 4 DIT	DHC N					
DUIZ K	EMOVE, EW MTCU	BREAKDOWN	ALL 4 II.	RES. N	OUNT & BAL 4 CAR AND			- ESEV	
1N	OROLLE TO	U SDEC SI	O. INSIAL	DECCIIE	RES AND ROAD	S. Jan Dan J	era cida i Sommana soc	ar a management	
		o bric. bi						a transition and agr	3 7 7 9
William Andrew Alberta a William				Militaria est			8 us sur D		
2 3!	5682 M2	15/45R18 J	PILOT SPT	'A/S					
2 1	9056 M2'	75/40R18 I	PILOT SPT	' A/S					
4 T.		TIRE TAX							
SUBL TOWING			*****	****	******	*****	* * *		
SOBT LOWING	PO#400.	43			na anatonia Sandras - 11) A				
CUSTOMER PAY	Y WASTE	FLUID REC	YCLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPATR (RHER		
	TO THE PART OF THE CONTRACT				ABOUT OUR WIN			CIALS	
		a de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del c							
. 45 40 pg 800 5a 1		17004. "UNDS - SERBESSSOFFMAN - SERVES	una see a la secolo la sec	-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	approper a memoraphism of a circumstance	un Money Program Son		1 11-11	ă
	Subdon 1997			American de la companya de la compa					
				Macard 1 mm					
##### 15m : \$ 1 1		vide form / Fr. 1863							
			one is the administration						
					* NY 01 10000 2020 2 1120	5240 4500 - 1200			A 866 PE 650 P
				The state of the					
		n kraneni, kapada ji n	er - bouttier in en en ende	orde so secretarentencia.	PUBLIC SUBSISTING STREET PRODUCTION IS		. W.C. (10.100)	A	
		ac de les les les de				16.5			
Maggin - grown , that a state of a			- 18 Cere en ee 1981			and the second		umstaat see see s	S. J. office and an
Ladd x be as 20	54.55	C.de Contra							- 20 A.V.
ALL PARTS REMOVED	O WILL BE DIS	CARDED UNLESS II	NSTRUCTED OTH	IFRWISE F	☐ SAVE ☐ DISCARD	DESCRI	PTION	TOTA	S
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token chard	ge equivalent to 5% of	the WARRANTY	ON DARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90	LABOR AMOU	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		#T-194-00
PARTS \$	on your vehicle	Maximum charge \$25	DAYS OR	4,000 MILE	S WHICHEVER COMES	PARTS AMOU	JNT		
LABOR \$	-lybbiicapie subb	oly items are: Nuts, b pins, aerospray, she	olts, i mor. This	waitailty	is illilled to the parts	GAS, OIL, LU	BE	_	
TOTAL \$AUTHORIZED ADDITIONS	solvent, rags, c	carburetor cleaner, tow cleaner, wire, wind	vels, expenses, o	r damages	as a result of neglect or	SUBLET AMO	UNT		
PARTS \$	sealer, etc.	A A	abuse, will n	ot be cover	ed.	MISC. CHARG	SES		
LABOR \$	I hereby authorize	the repair work hereinafte	er set forth to be done a	along with the ne	cessary material	TOTAL CHAP	RGES		
TOTAL \$	delays in	.,4		and/or	bility of parts or	LESS INSURA	NCE		. u
ADD'L REPAIRS AUTHORIZED BY:	of the			24where	for the purpose ehicle to secure	SALES TAX			
DATE	. x			-		PLEASE PAY	<u></u>		

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

40325



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME:					_		ıtinentalautos	ports.com		
BUS:	1.40.				SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	357 TAYLOR LADD			
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG
									20 V 04-91 (0)	
SILVER	0.0	FER	RARI 360		ZFFY	U51A8Y0121397	1	15976/	15981	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
										2550555 Jan 11
15FEB10 DI		100	Table Decision of the Control of the	17:00 2				CASH	21JUL2	0
R.O. OPEN	1ED	No.	READY	OPTIONS	S: SO	LD-STK:689652	DLR:1653	5 ENG:F1	31B	
12 20 21 77	TT 0.0	12.0		1) LFS(C/CAULI	EY 2) ASSY #38	420			
13:30 21JU		<u> 1 </u>	10 21JUL2	20						
LINE OPCOL	DDDTI	CH I	YPE HOURS	, 	Occupation occupations	1900-1900-190-190-190-190-190-190-190-19	LIST	NET	TOT	AL
A REPLACE	DEMO.	UED	GNOSED DE	EFECTIVE (D2 SENS	SORS				
2000	CENIC	OBG .	FAILED 02	SENSORS.	INSTA	ALL NEW	100000000 100000000			
	DEDE	ORS,	SCAN OUT,	RORS AND	TEST I	DRIVE,				
	EDICI	OKM	SCAN OUI,	OK.						
2	1828	37 F	RONT 02 S	ENICOD		and Williams MACO	1000			2000
					. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4.	******	s prop 2002 constitue			
B REFINISH	STIC	TRV '	TMTFDTOD			THE REPORT MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR AND AND	The street of the specific of	**		
9003	REMOV	JED 1	SEOUESTED	פיידריצע ד	MUTEDIC	OR TRIM.	er geer jageer (1901), ag			
	REMO	JED S	SIIN VISOP	S EUD DUG	NTEKTC	REPAIR TO	LOUIS A. DOLLAR	worth because to		
The state of the s	HINGE	SS.	JOIN VIBOR	D FOR POS	этргг	REPAIR TO				
				AS A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE						
	* *	***	******	*****	*****	*****	****			
CUSTOMER PA	AY WA	ASTE	FLUID RE	CYCLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR		,		
				TN	OUTRE	ABOUT OUR WII	KEPAIR O	KDEK	TAT O	J. 1887 V. J.
			n 10 800 1 s 1 sods 12		20411	TIDOUT COIL WIT	ATEK SEKA	ICE SPEC.	LALIS	
	0							- yer min		200
			(A. 1990)						and the state of t	Sast House 1
	e Televis	4								
. 100.00								A executivities on		
ar di mana Mananah										
	and the contract of									180
			and word things							
									The Park of	- 148°
		A			and the state of			Ora Medical		7 13
			ANN ST TO SEE							3 140 11 10
and a second second		N. N								
		aut m							<u>s</u>	
hi shining a book		2			San Cont.		and demonstrate			
		jaron sa	SWEET SETS OF							
	The Make all a	a little of the con-			ado a series de la composição de la comp					
Congress of the second				See See Jose	and the second of		The state of the s	258**	***************************************	
- Artist (1897)	383 a		o seed and done to							
ALL PARTS REMOVE	ED WILL	BE DISC	ARDED LINI ESS II	NSTRUCTED OTHE	DWICE F	SAVE DISCARD				
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A tok	en charge	equivalent to 5% of	the MALADDANITA		7.12	DESCRIPT	Water and the same of the same	TOTALS	
ARTS \$	labor ch	narge is in	ncluded for supplies u	DAYS OR 4	ON PARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 S WHICHEVER COMES	LABOR AMOUN		-	_
ABOR \$									_	_
OTAL \$ UTHORIZED ADDITION:	wasners	, tape, p	oins, aerospray, she	llac, replaced.	Subsequent	damages, related	GAS, OIL, LUBE			
	solder, sealer, e	battery tc.	rburetor cleaner, tow cleaner, wire, wind	abuse, will no	t be covere	s a result of neglect or d.				
RTS \$	I hereby	authorize t	ne repair work bessingte				MISC. CHARGE		_	
TAL \$	fire, thef	1	re not responsible for los	s or damage to venicle or	articles left in vel ised by unavailabi	hicle in case of	TOTAL CHARG			
ADD'L REPAIRS	delays in permission of testing	n		. I hereby gra	ant you and/or y	our employees	LESS INSURANCE	E		
AUTHORIZED BY:	of testing			reby ack	nowledged on vel	hicle to secure	SALES TAX			

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

ATE.

40366



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME:		CON	PT:			PAGE I	СО	ntinentalautos	ports.com	
BUS:		CEL			SER	VICE ADVISOR:	329 SCO	TT WALLAC	TF.	
COLOR	YEAR	MA	KE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG		TAG
a = 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2										
SILVER DEL DATE	OO D	FERRAR DATE WAR	I 360	MODENA PROMIS		J51A8Y0121397		15998/		
DEL DATE	THOD. D	AIL WAR	TH. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	ΤE
15FEB10 DD				17:00 29	0.71117.0			CASH	230502	0
R.O. OPEN	ED	R	EADY	OPTIONS		D-STK:689652	DI.R · 165		23SEP2	U
				1) LFS(C/CAULE	Y 2) ASSY #38	420	JJ LIVO.II	-910	
08:37 29JU	L20	09:03	23SEP2	0						
LINE OPCOD			HOURS				LIST	NET	TOT.	AL
A REPAIR SI			HCUTNO	S INTO VI	COOD TITE	NGEG				
. 2005	TIVD IA.	ם ממנונו	ODUTING	P INIO A1	LSOK HI	NGES		Profesional Company		
	**	****	****	*****	*****	******	*****	· * *		
B REINSTALI	L INT	ERIOR '	TRIM							
9003 I	REINS	TALLED	REMOV	ED INTERI	OR TRI	M		at a " winth-Miller		
									or somega	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CHETOMED DA						*****				-20
CUSTOMER PA	AI WAS	SIR LTI	JID KE	CYCLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPAIR O	DRDER		
	and the second		200	IN	IQUIRE .	ABOUT OUR WII	NTER SERV	ICE SPEC	IALS	
	28		23				1. 158			
			enders " "			- 1 alie -				
	An Th	V								
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
								10,77		
			egge er ja en en							- 200 M. T
*										and the second
	9000 T								Allen Company	
			600 min	and the second second	er disessible se					
			allanassa .		and MA					
		natural series	an and				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ar managar yang dan salah s	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
ALL PARTS REMOVE	D WILL BE	E DISCARDE	D UNLESS II	NSTRUCTED OTH	ERWISE	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIP	TION	TOTALS	
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A toker	n charge equiva	elent to 5% of	the MADDANITY	ON DARTO	AND ADOD 10 TOT 15	LABOR AMOU	NT	The state of the s	1.76 <u> </u>
ABOR \$	on your v	ehicle. Maximu	m charge \$25	Olts FIRST, This	,000 MILES	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 WHICHEVER COMES Imited to the parts	PARTS AMOU			
OTAL \$	washers,	tape, pins, a	erospray, she	llac, replaced.	Subsequent	damages, related	GAS, OIL, LUE			
UTHORIZED ADDITIONS	solder, b	attery cleaner	wire win	expenses, or dow abuse, will no	damages as ot be covered	damages, related s a result of neglect or d.				_
ARTS \$	I hereby au	uthorize the			11/4.70		MISC. CHARG		-	
TAL \$	and agree t	that yc or any					LESS INSURA			
ADD'L REPAIRS	delays in permission of testing a	to or				byees irpose	SALES TAX			_
AUTHORIZED BY:	the amount	t of				o secure				-

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

ATE

41482



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME: BUS:		CONT:N/A CELL:		CEE	PAGE 1		ontinentalautos		70.0041
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL		SER	VICE ADVISOR	LICENSE		CE SE IN/ OUT	TAG
SILVER DEL DATE	00 FEI	RRARI 360 WARR, EXP.			J51A8Y012139	7		/16066	
DEE DATE	FROD. DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
DI R.O. OPEN		OF A ST	17:00 1			0.00	CASH	17MAY2	1
09:54 11MA	Y21 13:	READY 25 17MAY2	21	DII	K:9274 DLR:10 EY 2)ASSY #38	3420			
A ANNUAL S	SERVICE	TEE HOURS)			LIST	r Neu	TOT	AL
		ANNUAL SE	RVICE AS	T.T QTTET	1				
1 1 10 10 1 1 1 7001	380 I MT-91/T6 197654 C 10261860 06072 S M2 W/WAS M10 BRAK M15 ATE 65740A T CHARGE B SCAN FOR	NTF BATTERY LIL FILTER WASHER/C YNTEC 5W4 HER SOLVE	W/BYPASS OPPER 0 NT FLUID NC+ 20 OZ D TEST, R	VALVE				(N/ (N/ (N/ (N/ (N/ (N/ (N/	C) C) C) C)
COMPLETE I TORQUE WHI INSPECTION	INSPECTI UIDS, RE FLUSH AN EEL LUGS N & TEST ***** AY WASTE	ON, PERFO MOVE WHEE D BLEED B SCAN FO DRIVE	LS, INSPERAKE HYDR RAKE HYDR R SYSTEM ************************************	CT BRA AULIC ERRORS SHOP	ND FILTER SE KE PADS AND SYSTEM , REIN , REINSTALL ********** SUPPLIES FOR ABOUT OUR WI	ROTORS, STALL WH UNDERTRA *******	OK, EELS, YS, SAFET *** ORDER VICE SPEC	(N /	

ALL PARTS REMOVED WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INSTRUCTED OTHERWISE	DISCARD	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE * A token charge equivalent to 5% of the WARRANTY ON PARTS AND LABORANTS \$ STATE STATE	OR IS FOR 90	LABOR AMOUNT	0.00
PARTS \$ labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge \$25.00. LABOR \$ Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, FIRST. This warranty is limited	VFR COMES	DARTO MAGNINE	0.00
101AL \$washers, tape, pins, aerospray, shellac, replaced. Subsequent damage	1	I GAS, OIL, LUBF	0.00
Solvent, rags, carburetor cleaner, towels, expenses, or damages as a result solder, etc. AUTHORIZED ADDITIONS solder, battery cleaner, wire, window abuse, will not be covered.	of neglect or	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
Altio V		MISC. CHARGES	0.00
ABOR \$ I hereby authorize the repair work hereinafter set forth to be done along with the necessary material and agree that you are not responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire; theft or any other cause hereon dwy received as fear whether the case of		TOTAL CHARGES	0.00
delays in parts shipments by the supplier or transporter, beacher any delays caused by unavailability of parts or		LESS INSURANCE	0.00
AUTHORIZED BY: of testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of renairs thereby.	CENTIFIED	SALES TAX	0.00
IMEX	AUTOMOBILE TECHNICIAN	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	0 00

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

41514

INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

HOME					PAGE 1			ax 030.055.3
HOME:		COM					ntinentalautos	sports.com
BUS:	IYEARI	CELL:		SER	VICE ADVISOR:	329 SCC	TT WALLA	CE
COLON	TEAN	MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT T
OTT LIED								
SILVER DEL DATE	00 F	ERRARI 360			<u> </u>	7	16075	/16078
DEL DATE	PROD. DA	TE WARR. EXP.	PROMISE	D	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV, DATE
3.0.0.0m.o.o. m:							POSE CONTRACTOR OF THE	
300CT20 DI	NED I		17:00 18	MAY21		0.00	CASH	18MAY21
n.o. of El	INC.D.	READY	OPTIONS:	STK	:9274 DLR:16	535 ENG:	F131B	
00.0F 10M	7777 7	0:31 18MAY2	II) LFSC	/CAULE	Y 2) ASSY #38	420		1921
TIME ODGO	AIZI II	TYPE HOURS	1					
A CK ENG I	LICHT TO	TYPE HOURS			VS colorado	LIST	NET	TOTAL
			IG HOD HOD		ad a sala da lawa ja j		en andre en	
2000.	DDVAL I	ST MOTRONIC	S FOR ERR	ORS. E	RROR FOR	680 - 680		
	DRAKE I	TGHT SWITC	H. REMOVE	AND R	EPLACE			
W	DWIICH,	ROAD TEST	AND CHEC	K FOR	ERRORS			
	AGAIN,	NOME RETUR	NED.					
		PUSH-BUTTO			756 T 37500000			
Soc of Wilescones - Wago dh	****	*********	N SWITCH		*****			
CUSTOMER E	TPAW VAC	ת תווום שי	OVOLTNO 6	~ * * * * * * * ·	******	**	***	W. 40 (1990)
	111 0110 1	THULD KE	A DUTITION OF	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPAIR (DRDER	And the second s
" oy "4: N		Take or go some pa	Τ1//	SOTKE A	ABOUT OUR WI	NTER SERV	ICE SPEC	IALS
	t c							1000
	Alian e Britania							
State state 5 Month	* * * *			Prince America	Tarris de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de			abilities to see a
		o the last threaten the of the page						
	R 8 22 2				entered at the second	er en anne	T. Darbara and J. J.	LIST PROPERTY AND A
							November 1999	19.1 W.I. 140
								of Breat and State of Superior
1								
				A				
	m. A					in the second	1.1	
	1							
	(MI)			No.				
. 7.							Construction of Management Con-	
							August st	
							Althorate and Third St. Sand Law 1971	leddescript steam jir og og og g
P								
***						000 - KANS S 6074 000 ST 5044 - 157		
ALL PARTS REMOV	ED WILL BE DI	SCARDED UNLESS IN	ISTRUCTED OTHER	WISE	SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIP	TION	TOTALS
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token cha	arge equivalent to 5% of	the MALE DE CALTER OF			LABOR AMOU	VT	
ABOR \$	on your vehicl	e. Maximum charge \$25.	OO DAYS OR 4,0	000 MILES	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 WHICHEVER COMES limited to the parts	PARTS AMOU	NT .	_
OTAL \$	washers, tap	e, pins, aerospray, shell	lac, replaced. Si	ubsequent	damages, related	GAS, OIL, LUB		
AUTHORIZED ADDITION	IS solder, batter	carburetor cleaner, towery cleaner, wire, wind	expenses, or d	lamages as	damages, related a result of neglect or	SUBLET AMOL	NT	
ARTS \$	sealer, etc.		abuse, will flot	ne covered	•	MISC. CHARGE	S	
ABOR \$	and agree that y	ze the repair work hereinafter ou are not responsible for loss	set forth to be done along or damage to vehicle or an	with the necess	sary material	TOTAL CHARG	ES	
OTAL \$ADD'L REPAIRS	- delays in parts	chiamanta bu the averticon	troi or for any delays cause	d by unavailabilit	ty of parts or	LESS INSURAN	CE	
AUTHORIZED BY:	of testing and/o	r inspection. An express mech	nued on streets, highways nanic's lien is hereby ackno	or elsewhere for wledged on vehic	the purpose cle to secure	SALES TAX		
ATE	- x	pono tricicto.				PLEASE PAY	21 (24)	
ME		CUSTOMER	R'S SIGNATURE			THIS AMOUN	т	

41840



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

					PAGE 1		0.0000 18		5.354
HOME:		CONT:					ntinentalautos	ports.com	
BUS:	LVEARL	CELL:		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	357 TAY	LOR LADD		
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL		(144) 1011 - 144	VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG
CTIVED									
SILVER DEL DATE	00	FERRARI 360 DATE WARR, EXP.		ZFFY	U51A8Y0121397		17703/		
DECDATE	FNOD. I	DATE WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	ΓE
17MAY21 DD	}	300CT2020	17.00 25	7 7777 0 1					
R.O. OPEN		READY	OPTIONS			0.00	CASH	27JUL23	<u>L</u>
Let us the Arthur State Control of					K:9274 DLR:16 EY 2)ASSY #38	535 ENG:	F.T3TB		
10:37 27JU	L21	14:32 27JUL2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	J CAULI	11 2/ADDI #38	420			
LINE OPCOD	E TEC	TYPE HOURS				LIST	NET	TOTA	\ T
A CUSTOMER	STAT	ES AT COLD S	TART UP S	SLOWDOV	NN LIGHT FLAS	HING AND	ENGINE	101F	YT1
· RU	MMTMG	POORLY. CHE	CK ENGINE	LIGHT	T NOW ON DASH		anoana.		
2000	SD3 T	EST MOTRONIC	, CATALYS	T ECU	& O2 SENSOR			SERVE TO THE	
	ERROR	S LH BANK. R	EMOVE ENG	INE PA	ANEL LH.			and a respectful and a	
	REMOV	E AND REPLAC	E LH CATA	LYST E	ECU, ROAD				
The Royal are Managagas	TEST,	OK.				0000 9999	15 V		101 35 4
1	17927	8 CATALYST T	EMD BOIL						
				4444 44	*****	ignitive regions are served.	V 121 3000		
CUSTOMER PA	AY WA	STE FLUID RE	CVCT.TNC s	GUOD	SUPPLIES FOR	*****	* * *	alk. k	14 14 1
33210		PIT LHOID KE	S DILLIOTS	OUTDE	ABOUT OUR WI	REPAIR	ORDER		
5			TIN	QOINE	ABOUT OUR WIL	NIER SER	VICE SPEC	LALS	
r- 2		****							
985 10 HB 98596		2007							
and last the second second	er er er i								
	/ se .		and the second						
. Spine one .			a series pro-sec		Spirit Berner at the comment of	orece or governo our			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Andrei in her her in her in					. The sale of		
			9.89				man on the range of		
		3 30 3000 3000				e in selling			
				**************************************			* ** gq	S. 181.15	4.00
	1.120						Military and a second		
						e i			
5 5 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 7 6 7 6 8 9 6							en service e e	, since the same and	
			and the state of t	k					
								2	
			to was a most	and the					
ALL BARTS DEMOVE	ED WILL D	IF DIGGLADOS IIII				F 1997 1 0000 1			
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	# A toko	BE DISCARDED UNLESS II				DESCRIP		TOTALS	
PARTS \$	labor cha	arge is included for supplies t	WARRANTY DAYS OR 4	ON PARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90 S WHICHEVER COMES	LABOR AMOU			
_ABOR \$	- Applicable	e supply items are: Nilfs h	alte il lillo I. I lillo	wananiv	is ilmited to the parte				
TOTAL \$	washers,	tape, pins, aerospray, she	llac, replaced.	Cubaaauaaa	damages, related as a result of neglect or	I GAS. OIL LUI			
AUTHORIZED ADDITIONS	S solder, to sealer, etc		abuse, will no	t be covere	ed.	MISC. CHARG			-
'ARTS \$.ABOR \$	I hereby a	authorize the repair work harrisefts				TOTAL CHAR			
OTAL \$	fire, theft	or any other cause beyond your con	s or damage to vehicle or	articles left in ve	hicle in case of	LESS INSURA			
ADD'L REPAIRS	permission	to operate the vehicle bersie dese	transporter. I hereby gra	ant you and/or y	our employees	SALES TAX	,52		
AUTHORIZED BY: of testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto.								TTT I grow as	A

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

ATE_

IME

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

42109



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME: CONT:					11101 1	continentalautosports.com					
BUS:					SER	VICE ADVISOR:	357 TAYLOR LADD				
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODE			VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG	
									AC 000000000000000000000000000000000000		
SILVER	00	FER	RARI 360	MODENA	ZFFYU	J51A8Y0121397		17779/	17785		
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS		PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	ATE .	
										20072	
17MAY21 DD			300CT202	17:00 2	2SEP21		0.00	CASH	270CT2	2.7	
R.O. OPEN	ED		READY	OPTIONS	S: STE	C:C121397 DLR	:16535	ENG: F131B	1 - 1 - 0 - 0 - 1 - 1	-	
				1) LFS	C/CAULE	Y 2) ASSY #38	420				
16:04 22SE	P21	14:4	45 270CT	21		,					
LINE OPCOD	E TE	CH T	YPE HOURS	S	·		LIST	r NET	TOT	ארי.	
A UCI	dade fre						310		101	ਪੁਸ	
1027	PERF	ORMEI	D COMPLET	TE UCI.			consumation is a consumation	940 BUTSHINGS			
			2 F = 11							-	
	*:	****	*****	******	*****	*****	*****	k * * *		10.00	
B DRIVERS	SUN V	ISOF	R FALLS I	VHTLE DRIV	ITNG		**************************************		, managaga sa		
9003	REPA:	rren	DRIVERS	SUN VISOR	, TING	and an area and			a dalah da.		
			DICTABLE	DOM AT201	,		er i ega enggen				
	* *	****	******	****		******					
C** LF DOO					The state of the second	THE PROPERTY AND SERVICE AND	******	***	. 1994 No. 2 and	NAME OF RESIDEN	
9003	BEMU!	ם מתו	JOOD DAVIE	EL AND REE	ממטע זי	COMPLEME					
7005	DDTVE	ו עביי	OOR PANE	T AND REP	LACED	DOOR PANEL	o Mary I was a second			ra de la marca de	
		T COLL	NOOK CABL	TE AND KET	NSTALL	DOOR PANEL					
1 1	FD600	022	0 LOCK			Yest of the Street				5	
a visco				. + + + + + + + + + +	ىكى دائد دائد دائد دائد دائد	******		aging greener was some			
** TNCDEC	יייי פוני	י היי	COMMIDAT	ADMC AND	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	~*****	******	***			
OUUS I		יביר יביר	CONTROL	ARMS AND	BALL 0	OINTS				1 a . Ž1. st	
9003 1	Y TOTAL	CED	YA IN LK	ONT BALL	DOTM.L.	BOOTS.		rasions a patenti comment of			
	KEPLA	LED	BOOTS								
2 1	17104	0 00	EGER WIT	III GOMED	a war a garage	Alleger waterers over a sergical and consequences			******	MANAGER CO. C.	
4.1	* *	0 DE	PORK MII	H COVER	A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.A.	*****					
ינוכיייס ארים דיי	אל דער	CUIT	DITTITO DE	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	*****	******	******	***			
ATMOTOR.	JI MY	DIE	LUOID KE	CICLING &	SHOP	SUPPLIES FOR	REPAIR	ORDER	vier i	2.3	
			range of the same	LIN	COIKE .	ABOUT OUR WIN	ITER SER	VICE SPEC	IALS		
All the First Contract											
	1 00-2				and the second	g readings in the state waterway		5000 K P			
. 166 7 2.34	CER., B.S.	Alexa						on the Common co			
		# 5 5 4 Ye	NORTH TO	. 1865.				e s e e estad denos especience i	5557870 5550 O -0	. 19	
			Sala Salagili,				war and the		30 1 Page 16		
		- "650900"	file to a post-score for a		Brander to	entre	. P. S				
			anada.					and the second			
	**************************************	posteriora i a	5, 1988) - 21 Tauchtoner	an armicial and a property		NAMES AND AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET, AND ADDRESS					
	- 3887-Af			MS (1,50,00000,0000) 1,500,401 1,50	. 50 - 604000000	T. 90000 - 9000 - 000 - 000 - 000					
						The second secon					
										2000 05	
ALL PARTS REMOVI						SAVE DISCARD		RIPTION	TOTAL	S	
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A tol	en charge	equivalent to 5%	of the WARRANTY	ON PARTS	AND LABOR IS FOR 90	LABOR AMO	TNUC			
ARTS \$ ABOR \$	on your	vehicle N	Maximum charge \$2	5 00 DAYS OR	4,000 MILE	S WHICHEVER COMES	PARTS AMO	TNUC			
DTAL \$	washer	s. tane.	nins aerosorav el	polits, rinor. Tills	Subsequent	domography related	GAS, OIL, L				
							SUBLET AM	OUNT			
UTHORIZED ADDITION	sealer,	etc.	o.caner, wire, wi	abuse, will n	ot be covere	d.	MISC. CHAF	RGES			
BOR \$	l hereby	authorize t	he repair work hereinaf	ter set forth to be done a	long with the nec	essary material	TOTAL CHA				
TAL \$	fire, the	t or any oth	are not responsible for it	control or for any delays	ir articles left in ve	hicle in case of	LESS INSUR		_	_	
ADD'L REPAIRS	permissi	n to opera	te the vehicle berein de	or transporter. I hereby g	rant you and/or y	our employees	SALES TAX				
AUTHORIZED BY:	Oi testii	g and/or ins unt of repair	spection. An express me	echanic's lien is hereby ac	knowledged on ve	hicle to secure	DI ES OF TAX				

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

ATE_

42621



INVOICE

420 E. Ogden Ave. · Hinsdale · IL 60521-3611 ph. 630.655.3535 fax 630.655.3541

PAGE 1

HOME: CONT:N/A					continentalautosports.com					
BUS:	YEAR		CELL:		War to the Control	SER	VICE ADVISOR			E
COLON	1 CAN	10 de 1	MARE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSI	MILEAGE	EIN/OUT TAG
SILVER	00	FEF	RARI 360	MOI	DENA	ZFFY	J51A8Y012139	7	17840/	17840
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR, EXP.		PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DATE
DD			300CT2003	17	7:00 11	LFEB22	v	0.00	CASH	16FEB22
R.O. OPEN	ED	1	READY		OPTIONS	: ST	K:696641 DLR			101 11122
09:59 11FE	B22	09:	15 16FEB2	22	1)LFS(C/CAULE	EY 2)ASSY #3	8420 3)R	ADIO 0536	
LINE OPCOD A INSTALL				;		S. 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Course CC Volumentownsky common to	LIS'	T NET	TOTAL
3 SAFETY II 1027	SUBWO WIRII COMPA 38 ** NSPEO PERFO LEVEI JP TO	OOFE IG I ARTM 30 I **** CTIO ORME	NTO DOOR. ENT. NTF ******** N D SAFETY FIRE PRES MP AND CH	*** INS	ACTORY EASSEME ***** PECTIC ES AND	HEAD U LE TRU ***** N, VER WHEEL	NIT. REWIRE	·*****	***	(N/C)
:** REPLACI 7000 I	** ALA REPLA	*** .RM . .CED	******** SIREN FAILED S		550 SECTION.	To 3 March	******	******	***	(N/C)
	L7714 **	***	IREN ******				*****			(N/C) (N/C)
NTERNAL PA	AY WA	STE	FLUID RE	CYC	LING & IN	SHOP QUIRE	SUPPLIES FOR ABOUT OUR WI	REPAIR NTER SEF	ORDER RVICE SPECI	(N/C) IALS
- 28 · 18. ·					Napit y dynamic	sa jamen magni.	militaria de la compansión de la compans	NO. 1 TO SHOW I FOR		

ALL PARTS REMOVED	WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INSTRUCTED OTHERWISE SAVE DISCARD	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE	* A token charge equivalent to 5% of the WARRANTY ON PARTS AND LABOR IS FOR 90	LABOR AMOUNT .	0.00
ARTS \$ ABOR \$	labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge \$25.00. Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, FIRST. This warranty is limited to the parts	PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
TAI &	washers, tape, pins aerospray shellar treplaced Subsequent damages voleted		0.00
JTHORIZED ADDITIONS		SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
\RTS \$	sealer, etc. abuse, will not be covered.	MISC. CHARGES	0.00
BOR \$	I hereby authorize the repair work hereinafter set forth to be done along with the necessary material and agree that you are not responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of	TOTAL CHARGES	0.00
)TAL \$	fire, theft or any other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in parts shipments by the supplier or transporter. I hereby grant you and/or your employees	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
ADD'L REPAIRS AUTHORIZED BY:	permission to operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on vehicle to secure	SALES TAX	0.00
TE	the amount of repairs thereto.	PLEASE PAY	
1E	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	THIS AMOUNT	0.00